
FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE TIRO OLÍMPICO
TIRADA AUTONÓMICA    

ARMAS HISTÓRICAS   
AIZOAIN 05 OCTUbRE 2025

Nº APELLIDOS  NOMBRE 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL

KUCHENREUTER 0

2917 Retzlaff Medina, Guillermo C. 5 4 1 94

2182 Ilundain Hermoso, Roberto 3 5 2 91

4617 Tainta Ramirez de Alda J. A. 3 5 1 1 90

5174 Urra Echávarri, Juan Francisco 1 7 2 89

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 2 3 5 87

4419 Parejo Perez Miguel Angel 2 3 5 87

4824 Palacios Zarranz Felipe. 5 2 3 82

5238 Azcona Astiz, Ivan 3 2 1 2 1 1 80

4609 Velloso Lucea Manuel. 1 2 4 1 2 77

2338 Gastaminza Muruzabal, Pedro Mª 1 5 3 1 76

6851 Agudo García, José Ramón 1 1 4 2 1 1 71

4768 Gormedino Urarte Juan Jose. 2 3 1 2 2 71
1611 Cortes Tapiz, Angel Maria 2 1 2 2 1 2 54

MARIETTE 0

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 4 5 1 93

5174 Urra Echávarri, Juan Francisco 3 4 3 90

3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 2 3 5 87
4824 Palacios Zarranz Felipe. 1 3 2 2 2 79

COMINAZZO 0

4419 Parejo Perez Miguel Angel 1 1 3 3 1 1 75

2338 Gastaminza Muruzabal, Pedro Mª 4 1 2 1 2 74
2917 Retzlaff Medina, Guillermo C. 2 2 2 1 1 56

DONALD MALSON 0

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 2 2 3 3 65
3893 Lezaun Ayechu, Angel Mª DNS

REMINGTON 0

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 93 65 158
3893 Lezaun Ayechu, Angel Mª 0

TANZUTSU 0

2338 Gastaminza Muruzabal, Pedro Mª 1 3 5 1 74

PIÑAL PISTOLA 0

5740 Pérez Sánchez, Sergio 1 7 2 71

COMITé ARbITRAjE



FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE TIRO OLÍMPICO
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PIÑAL REVOLVER 0

4617 Tainta Ramirez de Alda J. A. 4 5 1 93

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 4 4 1 1 91

2338 Gastaminza Muruzabal, Pedro Mª 1 5 2 2 85

5174 Urra Echávarri, Juan Francisco 4 6 84

3887 Díaz-Emparanza Espinosa, Gonzalo 2 2 3 3 83

4824 Palacios Zarranz Felipe. 2 2 2 3 1 81

4419 Parejo Perez Miguel Angel 3 5 2 79

5740 Pérez Sánchez, Sergio 1 3 2 1 3 78

1611 Cortes Tapiz, Angel Maria 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 49
6883 Tomalá García, Richar Glen 1 1 3 2 2 1 34

MARTÍN CEREZO 0

5185 Muguruza Berástegui, Jesús Mª 7 3 87

5740 Pérez Sánchez, Sergio 1 2 4 2 1 80

3887 Díaz-Emparanza Espinosa, Gonzalo 3 3 4 79

2182 Ilundain Hermoso, Roberto 2 4 4 78

4824 Palacios Zarranz Felipe. 1 2 4 1 2 77

5764 Bañeres De La Torre, Alfonso 3 1 3 1 2 72

3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 3 1 4 2 71

1611 Cortes Tapiz, Angel Maria 1 3 2 2 2 61

4768 Gormedino Urarte Juan Jose. 3 1 2 1 2 1 56
4609 Velloso Lucea Manuel. 3 2 1 1 1 41

VETTERLI 0

4839 Martinez Asiain José Enrique. 3 7 93

2577 Cortes Salinas, Irene 2 6 2 90

4990 Miralles Barandiaran Mikel. 4 2 3 1 89

2917 Retzlaff Medina, Guillermo C. 1 7 1 1 88

4419 Parejo Perez Miguel Angel 2 4 3 1 87

5483 Glaria Baines, Alfredo 3 7 83

5238 Azcona Astiz, Ivan 5 2 2 1 81

2338 Gastaminza Muruzabal, Pedro Mª 2 1 3 3 1 80
4303 Osorio Ortega Oscar 3 4 1 1 1 77

PENNSYLVANIA 0

5061 Monje Peinado David. 1 4 4 1 85

4839 Martinez Asiain José Enrique. 6 1 1 2 81

4990 Miralles Barandiaran Mikel. 2 2 2 3 1 81

COMITé ARbITRAjE
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LAMARMORA 0

4839 Martinez Asiain José Enrique. 4 6 94

3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 5 3 2 83
4990 Miralles Barandiaran Mikel. 1 4 2 1 1 1 80

TANEGASHIMA 0

4839 Martinez Asiain José Enrique. 3 4 3 90
4990 Miralles Barandiaran Mikel. 1 2 2 3 2 77

HIZADAI 0

4839 Martinez Asiain José Enrique. 3 7 93
4990 Miralles Barandiaran Mikel. 1 4 2 3 83

NUÑEZ DE CASTRO LIBRE 0

3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 3 6 1 92

4617 Tainta Ramirez de Alda J. A. 4 3 3 91

5061 Monje Peinado David. 2 4 4 88

5174 Urra Echávarri, Juan Francisco 4 2 1 3 87

2182 Ilundain Hermoso, Roberto 2 4 1 3 85

991 Garcia Falces Huarte, Ignacio J. 1 4 3 2 74

6883 Tomalá García, Richar Glen 2 1 1 2 3 1 52
4824 Palacios Zarranz Felipe. 1 2 3 1 1 1 38

NUÑEZ DE CASTRO MILITAR 0

3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 5 5 95

5174 Urra Echávarri, Juan Francisco 2 6 2 90

4617 Tainta Ramirez de Alda J. A. 2 3 4 1 86

5061 Monje Peinado David. 4 2 2 2 78

5764 Bañeres De La Torre, Alfonso 1 1 1 4 3 73

COMITé ARbITRAjE


